Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: PAR20
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 6W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 90
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (25,000 Hours)

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.26.20
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE CARTON QUANTITY ENERGY STAR UNIQUE ID EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED6PAR20-F-927 24 pcs 2348802 JGP-40 843654125855
KT-LED6PAR20-F-930 24 pcs 2348803 CLT-34 843654125862
KT-LED6PAR20-F-940 24 pcs 2348804 MBC-12 843654125879
KT-LED6PAR20-F-950 24 pcs 2348805 REC-63 843654125886
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 Keystone Technologies
2 LED Lamp
3 Wattage